Soccer Fields for LIHTC

Supporting Soccer <u>and</u> Affordable Housing

The Soccer Fields for LIHTC Fund has been created to raise funds to supplement the replacement of the Morgan Soccer Fields in the hope that the LIHTC Project moves forward with collaborative community partnership. This fund was created to inspire a community-wide effort to support our thriving youth soccer program while simultaneously supporting affordable housing in Yellow Springs.

If you would like to make a pledge, please complete this form and return it to the Yellow Springs Community Foundation, 201 S Walnut Street. Alternatively, you may email the form to brianna@yscf.org, or mail to PO Box 55, Yellow Springs, OH 45387. If you would like to donate, visit yscf.org or follow the QR code below.

Donor Information		
First Name(s)		
Last Name(s)		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Email & Phone		
	Pledge	
I would like to create a new pledge at this time:		
Pledge Amount \$	First Payment Date _	
Signature		Date
I/We prefer to remain anonymous.		

For Pledges: If the LITHC project proceeds, you will be asked to fulfill the pledge within 30 days of confirmation.

For Donations: If the the LIHTC project does not proceed, these funds will automatically be applied to the Morgan Fields Endowment fund at the Foundation. Or, donors have until the end of the calendar year 2025 to inform the Foundation if they would like their donation to be allocated to an alternative YSCF fund.



To make a donation, scan the QR code or send a check to PO Box 55, Yellow Springs, OH 45387

